
As you explore the stunning Southwest region, discover the
exceptional local products that define our place. From world-

class wines to hand-crafted spirits and fresh produce, every sip
reflects the region’s rich heritage.

At Pullman Bunker Bay Resort, we proudly showcase Margaret
River’s finest ingredients in our cocktails, offering you a true

taste of the region.
For those who prefer alcohol-free options, we’ve also crafted

refreshing drinks inspired by local flavors.

Cheers to celebrating the best of the Southwest in every glass!

Other Side of The Moon

Celebrating The South West



APEROL SPRITZ                                                                                                                    19

HUGO SPRITZ                                                                                                                        19

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ                                                                                                         19

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ                                                                                           19

BUNKER BAY SPRITZ                                                                                                          19

SPRITZ 

 

MOCKTAILS 

 BULA                                                                                                                                         16

Orange Juice, Elderflower Syrup, Grenadine, Lime

GREEN FIZ                                                                                                                               16

Lime, Ginger Syrup, Mint, Ginger Ale, Cucumber, Soda

SUNSET BAY                                                                                                                          16

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Ginger Ale, Grenadine

NOJITO                                                                                                                                    16

Lime, Falernum Syrup, Soda, Mint

VIRGIN PINA COLADA                                                                                                       16

Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Sugar Syrup



GIN - DEW SOUR                                                                                                                   23

Gin infused with Honeydew and Basil, St Germain, Lime, Honey

BERRY TWIST                                                                                                                         23

Vodka, Triple Sec infused with Black Pepper, Cranberry, Lemon, Strawberry and Kiwi Syrup

BUNKER PUNCH                                                                                                                  23

Bacardi 8yrs, Amaro Angostura infused with Pineapple, Lime, Passionfruit Syrup

J-DRAGON MARG                                                                                                                23

Spiced Tequila, Lime, Dragonfruit Syrup, Grapefruit

JOKALET BRANDY                                                                                                               23

Brandy infused with Fig and Rosemary Mozart Chocolate, Cream

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



BEER AND CIDER

Eagle Bay Pale Ale
Margaret River Kolsch
Megsy Ginger Beer 3.1%
Shelter Lager
Eagle Bay West Coast Pilsner
Margaret River Hazy Mid 3.5%

Eagle Bay Lager
Eagle Bay Kolsch
Margaret River Stout 
Margaret River Pines Hazy IPA
Margaret River Red IPA
Beerfarm Hazy Standard 3.5%
Beerfarm Summer Ale
Shelter Hazy Ale
Rocky Ridge Rock Candy 

CIDER
Beerfarm Cider

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Shelter Jetty Jump Pale Ale 0.5%

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

Edenvale Sparkling Wine

Eagle Bay, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Busselton, Western Australia
Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia

Eagle Bay, Western Australia
Eagle Bay, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Margaret River, Western Australia
Metricup, Western Australia
Metricup, Western Australia
Busselton, Western Australia
Jindong, Western Australia

Metricup, Western Australia

Busselton, Western Australia

South East Australia

425ml               580ml
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https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=1cbc91a80b07b0abe3f7b7430c93466844721c81deb437a31da39a8c54e2fa57JmltdHM9MTc1OTM2MzIwMA&ptn=3&ver=2&hsh=4&fclid=3b48b588-dc43-6781-17b4-a3cedd9666a3&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly9lZGVudmFsZS5jb20uYXUv&ntb=1


SPARKLING WINE

NV Idée Fixe Premier Brut                                                                                                           
Gold Turtle Prosecco
Howard Park Jete Brut
NV Domain Chandon Brut

CHAMPAGNE

NV Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut
NV Taittinger Brut Prestige 
NV Pommery Brut Royal

WHITE WINES

Riesling
Leeuwin Estate “Art series” Riesling
Howard Park Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc
Nikola Estate SB
Leeuwin Estate “Siblings” SB 

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon
Credaro “FiveTales” SBS
Amelia Park SSB
Howard Park Miamup SBS
Cullen “Grace Madeline” SBS 2023

Chardonnay
Twin Wood Estate Chardonnay
Credaro “Kinship” Chardonnay
Gold Turtle Chardonnay
Snake and Herring “ToughLove”
Amelia Park “Trellis”
Vasse Felix Chardonnay
Voyager Estate Chardonnay
Leeuwin Estate “Art Series”
Cullen “Kevin John” 2022

Other Varieties
Credaro “FiveTales” Pinot Grigio
Snake & Herrings Pinot Gris
Voyager Chenin Blanc 

Pullman Bunker Bay Wine List

Margaret River, WA 
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Coldstream, Vic

Épernay, France
Champagne, France
Reims, France

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Geographe,WA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River,WA
Wilyabrup, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Glass
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18
16
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14
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16
17
14
17

14

18

Bottle

135
65
75
85

180
200
190

90
75

70
80

65
80
75
125

75
80
65
85
80
130
160
380
400

65
85
90



ROSÉ WINES

Credaro “Five Tales” 
Cullen “Dancing InThe Moonlight”                                
Leeuwin Estate                                                 

RED WINES

Pinot Noir
Snake and Herring “Wide Open Road”     
Howard Park “Flint Rock” Pinot Noir
Moss Wood Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Snake and Herring “Dirty Boots”
Credaro “Five Tales”
Howard Park “Miamup” 
Voyager “The Modern” 
Vasse Felix Cabernet Sauvignon
Voyager MJW Cabernet Sauvignon 
Leeuwin Estate “Art Series” 

Cabernet Blends
Gold Turtle Cabernet Merlot
Moss Wood Amys Cabernet Blend
Cullen Cabernet Merlot
Cullen “Diana Madeline” 2021

Shiraz
Twin Wood Estate Shiraz
Credaro “Kinship” Shiraz
Leeuwin Estate “Siblings”
Howard Park “Flint Rock”Shiraz
Vasse Felix Syrah

Other Red Varieties
Credaro “Five Tales” Merlot
Nikola Estate GSM                                       
Cullen Preservative Free Malbec

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Wilyabrup, WA

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA
Geographe, WA
Margaret River, WA

Glass

14
18
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16
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20
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17
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15
15

Bottle

65
90
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WINES

NV Bandini Prosecco 
Charles Lafitte Rose
Ben Marco Malbec   
Chateau Minuty ‘M De Minuty’ Rose                               
Moscato d’Asti
Ramos Pinto Tawny Port

BEERS

Kirin Ichiban     
Guinness Extra Stout
Heineken
Heineken 0.0

Veneto, Italy
France
Argentina
France
Italy
Portugal 

Japan
Ireland
Netherlands
Netherlands

Glass

19
17
 
18

19 (90ml)

Bottle

95
85
125
90
125
145
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14
10

International List 



Aperitif

Aperol
Pimms
Campari                                                 

Vodka

Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Gin

Tanqueray  
Tanqueray 10  
Bombay Sapphire 
West Winds Sabre
West Winds Broadside
West Winds Pinque
West Winds Cutlass
West Winds Sur Lie
Hendricks 
The Botanist
Green Ant
Wise Outback
Wise Shiraz 
Wise Pink
Giniversity Native
Giniversity Barrel Aged
Giniversity Indian Ocean

Rum

Bacardi
Havana Club Anejo
Bacardi 8
Kraken Spiced Rum
Malibu
Appleton Estate RSV Blend
Appleton Estate Reserve 8YO
Flor De Cana 12 YO

Tequila

El Jimador Blanco
El Jimador Reposado
Casamigos Blaco
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

30ml
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11 

13
15
17

13
16
14
14
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17

13
14
14
14
10
14
17
18

13
14
15
17
18
18



Whiskey

Chivas Regal 12
Bulleit Rye Small Batch Frontier
Canadian Club
Jameson 
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Glenmorangie 18yo
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenfiddich 15yo
Glenfiddich 18yo
Limeburners

Bourbon

Makers Mark
Jim Beam 
Jim Beam “Black”
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Honey
Buffalo Trace

Liquer

Baileys
Tia Maria
Kahlua
Frangelico
Licor 43
Licor 43 Horchata
Chambord
Amaretto Disaronno
DOM Bénédictine
Drambuie Liqueur
Grand Marnier
St German
Cointreau
Midori
Galliano Black Sambuca 
Galliano Vanilla
Paraiso Lychee
Passoa Passion Fruit
Malibu
Mozart Chocolate

30ml

15
15
13 
13
13
14
34
28
16
22
28
22

13
13
14
13
13
14
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10
10
12
10
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13
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12
12
12
10
10
11



NIGHT CAP

Sweet wine

Deakin Moscato
Alkoomi “Late Harvest

Vasse Felix Cane Cut Semillion

Fortified wine

Galway Pipe Tawny Port

COGNAC

Chatelle Napoleon VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy ‘Paradis Imperial’
Hennessy ‘Richard’

VERMOUTH & DIGESTIF

Cinzano Dry
Cinzano Bianco
Cinzano Rosso
Carpano Antica Formula
Noilly Prat Extra Dry Bianco
Pernod

Mildura, Victoria
Frankland River, Western Australia

Margaret River, Western Australia

Victoria, Australia

Glass
150ml
14
14
 
90ml

15

15

30ml

13
17
18
20
55
350
600

10
10
10
10
15
11

Bottle

65
65
 

70



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 

425ml

5.5 
 

6

330ml

9

Bottle

6

10

Regular

5.5
5.5

1
3

Pot for one
6

580ml

7
 
 

7

Large

6.5
6.5

Pot for two
8

Kids

4

 

4

SOFT DRINK 

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, 
Dry Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water, 
Lemon, lime & bitters

JUICE 

Orange, Pineapple, Apple 
  
GINGER BEER 

Waves & Caves

MINERAL WATER  

Apani Still Water / Sparkling Water (500ml)

MILKSHAKES  

Full Cream/ Skimmed, Lactose Free, Almond, Oat or Soy milk
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel or Banana

TEA & COFFEE

Barista Coffee - Campos Superior Coffee                      
Mocha, Chai

+Extra shot, alternative milk, syrups 
+Ice cream 

DILMAH CEYLON LUXURY LEAF TEA (POT)                                                                                                                   
English Breakfast, Original Earl Grey, Green Tea with
Jasmine, Pure Peppermint, Sencha Green Extra Special 


